
 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector

Corrigendum

With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs
issued as follows:  

Sr.  

No. 

Reference of tender 

document 

Existing 

specifications

1.  LAST DATE AND 

TIME FOR ONLINE 

SUBMISSION OF 

TENDER 

28 August

2.  DATE AND TIME OF 

OPENING OF 

TECHNICAL BID-

COVER 'A'  

28 August

3.  Clarification All the firms need to submit their bid in the tender as per Medical 
devices rule 2017.

 

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same. 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow
 

Corrigendum-02 dated 26.08.2023

UPMSCL/Drugs-194/038, dated 24/08/2023, a corrigendum is being 

Existing conditions/ 

specifications 

Revised Conditions/

Specifications 

August, 2023, UPTO 15:00 Hrs 29 August, 2023

August, 2023, UPTO 15:30 Hrs 29 August, 2023

All the firms need to submit their bid in the tender as per Medical 
devices rule 2017. 

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same.  

 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

UPMSCL

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 

Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 002 

23 

a corrigendum is being 

Conditions/ 

 

, 2023, UPTO 15:00 Hrs 

, 2023, UPTO 15:30 Hrs 

All the firms need to submit their bid in the tender as per Medical 

MANAGING DIRECTOR  
UPMSCL 


